Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34471
Ballots Cast: 6711

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 5(Voter Turnout: 26% - Total Registered Voters: 466)

Contest: MT OLIVE WD 4

Candidate Name
Write-In
JANE K. MENGELKAMP (NP)

Contest: MT OLIVE 5 BOARD

Candidate Name

DAVID BRUNNWORTH (NP)
LUTHER P. THIMSEN (NP)
DAVID V. KERNICH (NP)
DEBRA J. HEEREN (NP)
JOHN M. SKERTICH (NP)

Contest: ESR 1(CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MARK S. PROSE (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts

Total Votes
8
5

Total Votes
99
82
81
72
67

Total Votes
77

Total Votes
3

Vote %
61.54
38.46

Vote %
24.69
20.45
20.2
17.96
16.71

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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